g30 A Feriale Lun-Sab GROSSETO - ISTIA

CodCorsa
Note

GROSSETO F.S.
MANETTI

GRAMSCI

ALFIERI

SAN MARTINO
CASALECCI PIAZZALE
ISTIA PONTE

ISTIA

930998

7.45
7.47
7.48
7.48
7.55

8.03
8.05

930999

10.55
10.57
10.58
10.58
11.07
11.12
11.14
11.15

930005
NSC
13.15
13.17
13.18
13.18
13.27
13.32
13.34
13.35

NSC) NON SCOLASTICO

930002
scC
13.15
13.17
13.18

13.27
13.32
13.34
13.35

930003

14.05
14.07
14.08
14.08
14.17
14.22
14.24
14.25

SC) SCOLASTICO

930001

17.30
17.32
17.33
17.33
17.40

17.48
17.50

930020

19.00
19.02
19.03
19.03
19.12
19.17
19.19
19.20






